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3988, BEELINE, HOLLAND, MI, 49423
https://tuckerbenner.com

$399,900

This charming walk out bi-level home in highly desirable Laketown Twp offers
3 possibly 4 BD and 1.5 BA, providing ample space for your family. Updated
full bath adds modern touches, while new insulated 24×32 Pole Barn with AC,
heat and pellet stove offers storage, workspace, or man cave. Detached
20×24 two stall garage allows […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 1850 sq ft

Basics
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Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1850 sq ft

Lot size: 1 sq ft Year built: 1974

Bathrooms Full: 1 Lot Size Acres: 1 acres

Rooms Total: 7 County: Allegan

Bathrooms Half: 1

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1000 sq ft Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding

Architectural Style: Bi-Level Sewer: Septic System

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 2

Basement: Full, Walk Out

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: In Bathroom Utilities: Natural Gas Available,

Electricity Available, Natural Gas
Connected

Parking Features: Detached Garage Spaces: 2

WaterSource: Well Appliances: Dryer, Washer,
Dishwasher, Oven, Range, Refrigerator

Interior Features: Ceiling Fans, Garage Door
Opener, Laminate Floor, Satellite System, Water
Softener/Owned, Eat-in Kitchen, Pantry

Lot Features: Wooded

Window Features: Replacement, Window
Treatments

Exterior Features: Deck(s)

Cooling: Central Air

Fees & Taxes
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Tax Assessed Value: $88,649 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $2,448

School Information
High School District: Saugatuck-Douglas

Miscellaneous
Road Surface Type: Paved CrossStreet: 140th and 138th

Listing Terms: Cash, FHA, VA Loan, Conventional


